VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Traffic Signal at Finley and Oak Creek PROJECT NO.: ST-17-08
LOCATION; Finley Road at Oak Creek/Woodmoor Drive CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR: Home Towne Electric DATE: 11/20/2019

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Underground Obstructions and Unanticipated Work ltems

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 1] $249,999.80
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] - $6,828.27
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ({1]+[2]) [3] $255,828.07
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $6,633.14
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4)) [5] $262,461.21
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $12,461.41

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 42 days

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) 6/26/2019

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $300,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $272,937.30

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

C:;;—:'é"’ WAL QU 11/20/79  Approved By:

/3/?0/)?

Project Engineer Date
i29{1¢  npprovea sy {LZM iy d /// / /7
Contractor Date  ($10Kor2%) Village Manager Date
% F V\’l/"// ? ﬁ.//’ — :
Approved By. Vs = /,///X ~/9- )7
Village Engineer Date  eswkwz% _Vijage President — Date
;Z/(/ﬁ : M{f'b&’% /2‘/?"/['7
Director pf Public Works Date ll. Dq-,m} \'illzni'.c('lcxilé_‘ Date
_ N~
Assi of Finance Date

It Is understood that as part of this change order that the Contracior agrees that all bonds, permits, Insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to Incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 ENO002 (6/99)



Traffic Signal at'Finley and Oak Creek COo.# 3 11/20/2019

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION CURRENT| UNIT UNIT REVISED |DIFFERENCE | AMOUNT
No. QUAN PRICE QUAN
72000100 |SIGN PANEL, TYPE 1 1700 | SQFT $53.50 16.50 (0.50) ($26.75)
81028200 |UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2° 118.00 | FOOT $15.60] 161.50 43.50 $678.60
81028220 |UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 3" 137.00 | FOOT $22.50| 141.80 4.80 $108.00
81028240 |UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 4 413.00 | FOOT $4230| 416.90 3.90 $164.97
87301215 |ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL No.14 2C 1,229.00 | FOOT $1.00| 1,176.80 (52.20) ($52.20)
87301225 |ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL No.14 3C 1,580.00 | FOOT $1.20| 1,501.80 (78.20) ($93.84)
87301245 |ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL No.14 5C 1,772.00 | FOOT $1.40| 1,706.70 (65.30) ($91.42)
87301255 |ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL No.14 7C 1,426.00 | FOOT $1.70| 1,399.30 (26.70) ($45.39)
87301805 |ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE No6 2C 138.00 | FOOT $3.30| 166.50 28.50 $94.05
87301900 |ELEC CABLE IN CONDUIT, EQUIPT GRD CONDUCTOR No.6 1C 609.00 | FOOT $1.70| 802.20 193.20 $328.44
FRCO00010 |UTILITY EXPLORATION and RESTORATION 201286 | UNIT $1.00 3,298.71 1,285.85 $1,285.85
FRC00020 [MAST ARM FOUNDATION OBSTRUCTION 2,03488| UNIT $1.00 6,317.71 4,282.83 $4,282.83

NET CHANGE $6,633.14

Page 2 of 2 ENO02 (6/99)




